Bangor
Samuel Bergmark
Nathan Chute
Jackson Dineen
Samuel Dineen
Maxwell Kuhn
Andrew Lam
Cooper Martin
Brady Pelletier
Mathias Porter
Daniel Siemers

Biddeford
Jeffrey Casavant

Bonny Eagle
Evan Gilbert
Callahan Stiasny

Brunswick
Jack Cashman

Camden Hills
Bennett Cohen
Zach Egeland
William Parker
Avery Redfern
Joseph Scordino
Noah Seigh

Jack Stephenson
Sam Tooley
Keagan Urey

Cheverus

Arman Gurcan
Alan Kalloor
Jackson Kayne
Hardy Ndebanje
Jenson Niejadlik
Ael Shimirwa

Lyle Skolnekovich
Evan Trieu

John Zdunczyk

Box 15

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

11
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
10
11

Box 16

150

12

Box 18
760 11

761

9

Box 17

151

11

Box 4

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

12
11

10
10
11
12
10

Box 9

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

12
10
12
10
10
12

10

Deering

Luke Bower
Colin Cook
Blessing Dukuze
Finn Hutchins
Peter Rank
Noah Rasheed
Ellis Retzer
Ryan Roarty
Mason Shaddox
Ellis Wood

Edward Little
William Ackley
Mason Bennett
Riley Bennett
Harper Borden
Asah Gould
Thomas LeBlanc
Ethan Longley
Owen Pelletier
Gideon Varney
Calvin Vincent

Falmouth

Macen Boissoneau

Frederick Brill
Lucas Dubois
Griffin Hendrix
Connor Lund
Finn Madden
Jacob Magnuson
Jude McCullough

Brownlow Parks-Stamm

Eli Sidhu

Gorham
Harrison Crider
Harvey Crider
Owen Cummings
Briggs Downing
Evan Fletcher
Bradley Genovese
Everett Hurder
Jackson Lavertu
Abe Palme

Nick Sallinen

Class A Boys

Box 11
170 10
171 11
172 12
173 10
174 12
175 12
176 12
177 11
178 10
179 12

Box 8

180 10
181 9
182 10
183 12
184 10
185 11
186 10
187 12
188 10
189 12

Box 5

190 11
191 12
192 11
193 10
194 12
195 12
196 10
197 9
198 9
199 12

Box 7

200 11
201 11
202 11
203 9
204 9
205 9
206 11
207 11
208 10
209 11

Hampden
Andrew Greene
Jude Keezer
Joshua Lane

Box 6

210
211
212

Charlie MacDonald 213

Jack Scott

Emery Stevens
Asher Valentine
Zachary Valentine
Gunnar Weil

John Wilkerson

Kennebunk
Dante Avila

Lewiston
Enzo Giampaolo

Marshwood
Henri Rivard

Messalonskee
Lexington Cote
Ethan Fortie

Mt. Ararat
lan Britt
Cameron Cardella

Mt. Blue
Xander Ashley
Nick Bell

Nick DeMarco
Luke Doscinski
Ben Hatch
Cridder Hensley
Teddy McLeod
Oak Medina
Wyatt Oliver
Damian Wynn

Oxford Hills
Tristan Atwell
David Boos
Ronan Brown
Lennox Hill
Carson Holme
Grady Miller
Levi Pouliot
Asher Roy
Bryce Roy
Landric Rudman

214
215
216
217
218
219

12
10
9

11
11
11
12
9

12
10

Box 18

220

10

Box 19

221

12

Box 19

222

12

Box 17

223
224

11
10

Box 16

225
226

12
11

Box 13

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

9
12
11
12
12
10
11
10
10
11

Box 2

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

11
11
12
10
12
11
10
11
9

10

Portland

Liam Alexander
Owen Blades
Ambrose Clarke
Lavani Contreras
Oliver Killeen
River Louten
Aziz Mohamed
Samuel Morrison
Emile Olins
Everett Smith

Sanford
Carter Huff

Michael Mastraccio

Matthew Melvin
Isaac Pelletier
Dominic Penley
Charlie Puffer
Jackson Stimmel
Jordyn Theroux
Jack Van Gieson
Gabriel Waterman

Scarborough
Colin Anderson
Jose Bencomo
Cody Brook
Max Edwards
Griffith Heath
Noel Heath
Alek Howland
Damien Meissner
Atticus Merriam
Nolan Meyer

South Portland
Liam Benson
Dominic Clyde
Caetano Correia
Graham Hatch
George Jenkins
Noah Kay

Geo Mayorquin
Nate Perkins
Albert Putnam
Daniel Uhde

Thornton
Tyler Jury
Sawyer Keenan

Box 1

247 12
248 12
249 11
250 10
251 12
252 10
253 12
254 12
255 11
256 10

Box 14
257 10
258 10
259 12
260 11
261 10
262 11
263 10
264 11
265 11
266 12

Box 3

267 11
268 12
269 11
270 12
271 12
272 12
273 9
274 11
275 11
276 12

Box 12
277 10
278 10
279 12
280 9
281 11
282 11
283 11
284 11
285 11
286 11

Box 10
287 9
288 11

Noah Loveys-Messenger289 10

Griffin Mula-Howard

Jonathan Perry
Harper Stoddard
Mason Thurlow
William Tripp
Daniel Wagner
Gideon Walters

290 11
201 11
292 12
293 10
294 10
295 11
296 11



