

Class A Boys

Bangor	Box 15	Deering	Box 11	Hampden	Box 6	Portland	Box 1
Samuel Bergmark	140 11	Luke Bower	170 10	Andrew Greene	210 12	Liam Alexander	247 12
Nathan Chute	141 11	Colin Cook	171 11	Jude Keezer	211 10	Owen Blades	248 12
Jackson Dineen	142 12	Blessing Dukuze	172 12	Joshua Lane	212 9	Ambrose Clarke	249 11
Samuel Dineen	143 11	Finn Hutchins	173 10	Charlie MacDonald	213 11	Lavani Contreras	250 10
Maxwell Kuhn	144 10	Peter Rank	174 12	Jack Scott	214 11	Oliver Killeen	251 12
Andrew Lam	145 12	Noah Rasheed	175 12	Emery Stevens	215 11	River Louten	252 10
Cooper Martin	146 11	Ellis Retzer	176 12	Asher Valentine	216 12	Aziz Mohamed	253 12
Brady Pelletier	147 12	Ryan Roarty	177 11	Zachary Valentine	217 9	Samuel Morrison	254 12
Mathias Porter	148 10	Mason Shaddox	178 10	Gunnar Weil	218 12	Emile Olins	255 11
Daniel Siemers	149 11	Ellis Wood	179 12	John Wilkerson	219 10	Everett Smith	256 10
Biddeford	Box 16	Edward Little	Box 8	Kennebunk	Box 18	Sanford	Box 14
Jeffrey Casavant	150 12	William Ackley	180 10	Dante Avila	220 10	Carter Huff	257 10
		Mason Bennett	181 9			Michael Mastraccio	258 10
Bonny Eagle	Box 18	Riley Bennett	182 10	Lewiston	Box 19	Matthew Melvin	259 12
Evan Gilbert	760 11	Harper Borden	183 12	Enzo Giampaolo	221 12	Isaac Pelletier	260 11
Callahan Stiasny	761 9	Asah Gould	184 10			Dominic Penley	261 10
		Thomas LeBlanc	185 11	Marshwood	Box 19	Charlie Puffer	262 11
Brunswick	Box 17	Ethan Longley	186 10	Henri Rivard	222 12	Jackson Stimmel	263 10
Jack Cashman	151 11	Owen Pelletier	187 12			Jordyn Theroux	264 11
		Gideon Varney	188 10	Messalonskee	Box 17	Jack Van Gieson	265 11
Camden Hills	Box 4	Calvin Vincent	189 12	Lexington Cote	223 11	Gabriel Waterman	266 12
Bennett Cohen	161 12			Ethan Fortie	224 10		
Zach Egeland	162 11	Falmouth	Box 5			Scarborough	Box 3
William Parker	163 9	Macen Boissoneau	190 11	Mt. Ararat	Box 16	Colin Anderson	267 11
Avery Redfern	164 9	Frederick Brill	191 12	Ian Britt	225 12	Jose Bencomo	268 12
Joseph Scordino	165 10	Lucas Dubois	192 11	Cameron Cardella	226 11	Cody Brook	269 11
Noah Seigh	166 10	Griffin Hendrix	193 10			Max Edwards	270 12
Jack Stephenson	167 11	Connor Lund	194 12	Mt. Blue	Box 13	Griffith Heath	271 12
Sam Tooley	168 12	Finn Madden	195 12	Xander Ashley	227 9	Noel Heath	272 12
Keagan Urey	169 10	Jacob Magnuson	196 10	Nick Bell	228 12	Alek Howland	273 9
		Jude McCullough	197 9	Nick DeMarco	229 11	Damien Meissner	274 11
Cheverus	Box 9	Brownlow Parks-Stamm	198 9	Luke Doscinski	230 12	Atticus Merriam	275 11
Arman Gurcan	152 12	Eli Sidhu	199 12	Ben Hatch	231 12	Nolan Meyer	276 12
Alan Kalloor	153 10			Cridder Hensley	232 10		
Jackson Kayne	154 12	Gorham	Box 7	Teddy McLeod	233 11	South Portland	Box 12
Hardy Ndebanje	155 10	Harrison Crider	200 11	Oak Medina	234 10	Liam Benson	277 10
Jenson Nijadlik	156 10	Harvey Crider	201 11	Wyatt Oliver	235 10	Dominic Clyde	278 10
Ael Shimirwa	157 12	Owen Cummings	202 11	Damian Wynn	236 11	Caetano Correia	279 12
Lyle Skolnekovich	158 9	Briggs Downing	203 9			Graham Hatch	280 9
Evan Trieu	159 10	Evan Fletcher	204 9	Oxford Hills	Box 2	George Jenkins	281 11
John Zdunczyk	160 9	Bradley Genovese	205 9	Tristan Atwell	237 11	Noah Kay	282 11
		Everett Hurder	206 11	David Boos	238 11	Geo Mayorquin	283 11
		Jackson Lavertu	207 11	Ronan Brown	239 12	Nate Perkins	284 11
		Abe Palme	208 10	Lennox Hill	240 10	Albert Putnam	285 11
		Nick Sallinen	209 11	Carson Holme	241 12	Daniel Uhde	286 11
				Grady Miller	242 11		
				Levi Pouliot	243 10	Thornton	Box 10
				Asher Roy	244 11	Tyler Jury	287 9
				Bryce Roy	245 9	Sawyer Keenan	288 11
				Landric Rudman	246 10	Noah Loveys-Messenger	289 10
						Griffin Mula-Howard	290 11
						Jonathan Perry	291 11
						Harper Stoddard	292 12
						Mason Thurlow	293 10
						William Tripp	294 10
						Daniel Wagner	295 11
						Gideon Walters	296 11